THE POW	ELL LAW FIRM, P.C.			\/	
P.	SUNSET DRIVÉ O. BOX 189		COMPUTER		
	LK, IA 50211-0189			(515)	981-9150
ame of Preparer		Address	COMPARED	Pho	ne Number
PORT OF CHANGE O	FTITLE		MATT PARACO	T' A SONE CO., WATERLOO, 10WA OS M-	15 Form 139-Z6
REC \$ 500		IN THE IOWA DIS	TRICT COURT		(Revised 1-96)
AUD \$ 500	FOR _	Warren	COUNT	v 5	
R.M.F. \$ 190	· · · · ·			DMO158	
the state of the state of	STATE OF IOWA,		in the Matter ofss.	The Marriage o	f Dennis W.
	Warren	County		ristina L. Kel	ly
THE COUNTY A	UDITOR OF '	Madison	00111		
TIME COUNTY A	UDITOR OF	140415011	COUN	TY, IOWA:	
I hereby certify	that the title to the	real estate hereinal	iter described, has be	en changed and es	tablished in (')
Dennis Willi	iam Kelly, a si	ngle person		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
nd in accordance w	ith the provisions of	Saction SER SS. of the	a Cada, of the State of	lavia van an the ef	
ivment of a record	inn me provisions of linn and transfer fee	of #11 00 to enter	e Code, of the State of the same upon the tra	lowa, you are thereto	ore required on
ansfer of deeds.	ang and handler rec	or agreed to order	the same apon the tre	maler books as pro-	nded for in the
•••			mla - N		
The description Southwest Quar	of the real estate herter (N1/2SW1/4	ereinabove referred to). and the North	o, is as follows (*) <u>The</u> N hwest Quarter of	orth One-half (ot the
(NW1/4 SE1/4),	, and that part	of the North O	ne-half of the Sc	utheast Quarte	r of the
Southwest Quar	ter (N1/2SE1/4	SW1/4) lying no:	rtherly and easte	rly of the cent	terline
(74) North. Ra	public roadway nge Twenty-sevi	; all in Section	n Fifteen (15), T the 5th P.M., Ma	ownship Seventy	/-four
		CII (27) MEDE OI	are sail i . H., Fra	arson country,	iowa.
Madisc	on	C	ounty, Iowa.		
The change of t	itle to the above des	ceribad roal actate wa	as made as follows: (3)	Decree of Da	issolution
of Marriage, C	Case No. 05911C	DDM015871 filed	of record in the		
of District Co	ourt for Warren	County, Iowa			
	IN TESTIMO	DNY WHEREOF I be	ve hereunto attached r	ny official signaturo	and affived my
		on thisda		ny official signature	193002
	·		The same of the sa	7000	
		AN COURT	Sonda	Lallery	
				Denon	istrict Court.
		B	y y y	- Cercept	[[i
		P. Car			Deputy.
(1) Give full ne	me of person in who	ose namé the title is	stablished		
(2) Give full do	coriotion of mal acts	to Table			
(3) Show how	the change of title	was made; (a) if afte	er the entry of the order oper Section 633,480 or	er approving the fina	al report dated
		***************************************	per Section 633.480 on histration per Section 6	(-)	U(11.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1
	ng case number and		national hat accitoit o	SS.4GT OF (C) IE DY I	eason or judy-
					
			~	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	v

FILED NO. 2344 800K2002PAGE 2344

2002 HAY 15 PM 12: 30

MICKI UTSLER RECORDER MADISON COUNTY, IOWA